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CICLISMO
Bormio - Bormio 2000, 8 ottobre 2006

CLASSIFICA A SQUADRE GENERALE

SELVADEK
ATLETICO PIZOCHER
| MOT

IGHNOBILI

LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA
I LIVIGNASCH
SLIPERKOZZ
SPIGOLZA

PATAPA JOE
BALORDI'S TEAM
BANDERAL

| SOCI

¢ SKIADOR ?

| RENI GRANDI
ACQUAVITE & FRIENDS
UNTERTAL V.V.
MISSILI

REAL GRAPPEGGIA
42195

REAL BAGOL
CLITO'S BAND
MEMBRIS

PORKI'S

| SCOTUM

PEDALA'

SAYOT

| TRABICOL

LE DACKY'S
SGARBA TEAM
BABAU

LAS MARACAS

3954
3672
3498
3447
3403
3367
3298
3236
2660
2636
2509
2498
2464
2457
2267
2222
2170
2105
2046
2037
2035
1950
1949
1785
1426
1291
1029
1006
833
828
743

1050
1000



